
6. Exploded View & Parts List

6-1 HCN5529WX/XAA

Exploded View & Parts List

Samsung Electronics 6-1

1 BP64-00210B CABINET FRONT-MASK;55W7,HIPS,HB,GRY,DGM1 1 T0017 S.N.A

2 BP64-00211B CABINET FRONT-BOT;55W7,HIPS,V0,G4309,SV0 1 S.N.A

3 AA67-00132A SUN SCREEN-AG;55W,1251*712*,T=82%,G=110 1 T0110

4 AA67-00124B SCREEN FRESNEL;55W,1251*712,T2 1 T0053

5 AA67-00200A SCREEN-TINT;55W,1249*710,T=0.7,P 1 T0056

6 BP61-00351A HOLDER-SCREEN TOP ASSY;HIPS,55W7,HB,BLK, 1 S.N.A

7 BP61-00352A HOLDER-SCREEN SIDE ASSY;HIPS,47/55W7,HB, 2 S.N.A

8 AA60-00091R SPACER-FELT;,FELT,250X10,,,BLK,T0.5,, 2 T0069 S.N.A

9 BP96-00333A ASSY COVER P-WOOD;55W7,WOOD,SEA 1 S.N.A

10 AA64-02065C CABINET-BACK,SIDE;47.55W3,HIPS V0,BLK 2 T0111

11 BP64-00205A KNOB CONTROL;47W7,ABS HB,G3676,SVM3132 1 T0022 S.N.A

12 AA91-00762D ASSY-JACK,SIDE;,P54A PAL XAA,W3 1 T0014

13 BP91-00491A ASSY PRT;HCM5525WX/XAA,P55A 1 S.N.A

14 AA60-00072B SPACER-COVER,DUST;43,54,62J9,SPONGE 94HF 1 S.N.A

15 AA67-00206A MIRROR-FRONT;55W9,FSM,1027*799*540 1

16 AA61-01091A BRACKET-FRAME,MIRROR L;55W9,SECC,T1.6,BL 1 S.N.A

17 AA61-01090A BRACKET-FRAME,MIRROR R;55W9,SECC,T1.6,BL 1 S.N.A

18 AA63-00021L SPACER-MIRROR,TOP;50J6,PVC HB,BLK,L1020 1 S.N.A

19 AA63-00021K SPACER-MIRROR;50J6,PVC,BLK,HB L500 1 S.N.A

20 AA63-00021M SPACER-MIRROR,BOT;50J6,PVC HB,L799,BLK 1 S.N.A

21 AA63-00021K SPACER-MIRROR;50J6,PVC,BLK,HB L500 1 S.N.A

22 AA61-01092A BRACKET-MIRROR,TOP;55W9,SECC,T1.0,BLK 1 S.N.A

23 AA61-01093A BRACKET-MIRROR,BOT;55W9,SECC,T1.0 1 S.N.A

24 BP64-00048A CABINET-BACK,TOP;55W3,HIPS,HB,BLK 1 T0112

25 BP64-00203A CABINET BACK-BOT;47W7,HIPS V0,BLK 1 T0015 S.N.A

26 AA61-01127A HOLDER-CHASSIS;COMMANDO,HIPS V0,G4309 1 T0070 S.N.A

27 BP94-00505U ASSY PCB MISC-PWR-DEF;HCN5529WX/XAA,P58A 1 T0097

28 BP95-00142B ASSY SUB PCB-DTV MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

29 BP96-00275A ASSY COVER P-TERMINAL ANT;55W3,HIPS,VO,B 1 T0130 S.N.A

30 BP94-00445G ASSY PCB MAIN;SVP-55W3HD ,P58A 1 T0073

31 BP95-00142C ASSY SUB PCB-M/V-MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

32 BP95-00142A ASSY SUB PCB-CG MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

33 BP94-00503B ASSY PCB  CRT-PCB-P58A 1

No Code No Description;Specification Q’ty Remark

You can search for the updated part code through ITSELF web site.
URL : http://itself.sec.samsung.co.kr



Exploded View & Parts List

6-2 Samsung Electronics

6-2 HCN559WX/XAA

1 AA64-02059Q CABINET FRONT-MASK;559W,HIPS,HB,GRY,DGM1 1 T0017

2 BP96-00308C ASSY COVER P-FRONT BOT;55W3,HIPS,V0,GRY, 1 S.N.A

3 AA91-00757K ASSY-DOOR RACK;W3,CIS,GRY,HIPS,HB,SVM113 1 T0013

4 AA61-00859B PLATE-CENTER;W3,WOOD,T12,MDF 1 S.N.A

5 AA67-00132A SUN SCREEN-AG;55W,1251*712*,T=82%,G=110 1 T0110

6 AA67-00124B SCREEN FRESNEL;55W,1251*712,T2 1 T0053

7 AA67-00200A SCREEN-TINT;55W,1249*710,T=0.7,P 1 T0056

8 BP96-00106G ASSY MISC P-CABINET WOOD;559W,WOOD 1 S.N.A

9 AA64-02065C CABINET-BACK,SIDE;47.55W3,HIPS V0,BLK 2 T0111

10 BP61-00275B HOLDER-SCREEN TB;ABS HB,W3,L1282,BLK,CAN 2 S.N.A

11 AA91-00762D ASSY-JACK,SIDE;,P54A PAL XAA,W3 1 T0014

12 AA61-00475B BRACKET-CRT,MAIN;54,SECC,T1.6,-,-,-,- 1 T0115

13 AA60-00072B SPACER-COVER,DUST;43,54,62J9,SPONGE 94HF 1 S.N.A

14 AA67-00206A MIRROR-FRONT;55W9,FSM,1027*799*540 1

15 AA61-01091A BRACKET-FRAME,MIRROR L;55W9,SECC,T1.6,BL 1 S.N.A

16 AA61-01090A BRACKET-FRAME,MIRROR R;55W9,SECC,T1.6,BL 1 S.N.A

17 AA63-00021L SPACER-MIRROR,TOP;50J6,PVC HB,BLK,L1020 1 S.N.A

18 AA63-00021K SPACER-MIRROR;50J6,PVC,BLK,HB L500 1 S.N.A

19 BP61-00034A BRACKET-MIRROR(BOT);DP,553W,61-01093A 1 BRA/MB

20 AA63-00021M SPACER-MIRROR,BOT;50J6,PVC HB,L799,BLK 1 S.N.A

21 AA61-01092A BRACKET-MIRROR,TOP;55W9,SECC,T1.0,BLK 1 S.N.A

22 AA61-01093A BRACKET-MIRROR,BOT;55W9,SECC,T1.0 1 S.N.A

23 BP64-00048A CABINET-BACK,TOP;55W3,HIPS,HB,BLK 1 T0112

24 AA64-02266A CABINET-BACK,BOT;J8,HIPS,V0,BLK 1 T0112

25 BP91-00769Z ASSY CHASSIS;HCN559W3,P58A 1 M0017

26 BP94-00505U ASSY PCB MISC-PWR-DEF;HCN5529WX/XAA,P58A 1 T0097

27 BP95-00142B ASSY SUB PCB-DTV MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

28 BP96-00275A ASSY COVER P-TERMINAL ANT;55W3,HIPS,VO,B 1 T0130 S.N.A

29 BP94-00445G ASSY PCB MAIN;SVP-55W3HD ,P58A 1 T0073

30 BP95-00142C ASSY SUB PCB-M/V-MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

31 BP95-00142A ASSY SUB PCB-CG MODULE;HCN559WX/XAA,P58A 1

32 BP94-00503B ASSY PCB  CRT-PCB-P58A 1

No Code No Description;Specification Q’ty Remark

You can search for the updated part code through ITSELF web site.
URL : http://itself.sec.samsung.co.kr


